DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
PRODUCTION TRUNK LIMITED
PRODUCTIVE INBOX LIMITED
PRODUCTIVE-IT LIMITED
PRODUCTIVE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PRODUCTIVE WORKPLACES LTD
PRODUCTIVITY RESOURCES LIMITED
PRODUCT OF THE YEAR LIMITED
PRODUCT RELEASE EUROPE LIMITED
PRODUCT SAFETY AND COMPLIANCE
LIMITED
PRODUCTS
PRODUCTS

(CONT'D)

FOR PROMOTIONS LTD

NATURALE LTD.

PRODUCTS OF PROVENCE LTD

PRODUCTS ONLINE LIMITED

PRODUCT SUPPLIES LIMITED

PRODUCT VALIDATION SERVICES LTD
PRODUKTIV LTD

PRODUKTIV LTD

PROELEC ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS LTD
PROELEC ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS LTD

PRO ELECTRONICS LTD
PROENC LIMITED

PROEX CONSULTANCY LIMITED
PROEX CONSULTANCY LIMITED

PROFAB

(COVENTRY)

LIMITED

PROFARMA LIMITED

PRO-FASHIONAL MANUFACTURING LIMITED
PROFDEN LIMITED

PROFESSIONAILS AND BEAUTY LTD

PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL
(CAMBRIDGE)

ADVISER SERVICES

ADVISER SERVICES

AUDIO VISUAL
LIMITED

THE PROFESSIONAL BOATMANS

ASSOCIATION
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL

(NW) LTD
PROFESSIONAL

LTD
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL

LIMITED

BODYGUARD ASSOCIATION
BUILD LIMITED
CAPTURE LTD

CIRCUIT DESIGNS LIMITED

CLEANING SOLUTIONS

CLEANING TEAM LONDON

CLOUD PUBLISHING LTD
CONSULTING SERVICES

THE PROFESSIONAL COOKWARE COMPANY

LIMITED

THE PROFESSIONAL COOKWARE COMPANY

LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL

ENHANCEMENT
PROFESSIONAL

SERVICES

(PEPS)

DAMP SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ECONOMICS LIMITED
EVENT PROJECT

LIMITED

FINANCIAL PLANNING

LTD

08279686
08023597
02627819
04317567
06212584
04576088
04931030
03119089
08330028

08347215
07412157
08344096
07290518
06077768
08280101
10459639
10459639
10462910
10462910
07827060
09276977
10458302
10458302
02397039
03226406
05988892
09769300
10371903
05254542

05254542
03117197
02859613
06727773
09047062
05720713
03364112
09462485
08624040

08728908
08268067

03913703
03913703
09842340
08507799
09854849

04463361

04/11/2016
07/11/2016
07/11/2016
08/11/2016
03/11/2016
07/11/2016
03/11/2016
04/11/2016
02/11/2016

08/11/2016
04/11/2016
04/11/2016
08/11/2016
03/11/2016
07/11/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016
04/11/2016
04/11/2016
06/11/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016
07/11/2016
07/11/2016
08/11/2016
03/11/2016
08/11/2016
07/11/2016

07/11/2016
07/11/2016
02/11/2016
03/11/2016
07/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
08/11/2016
02/11/2016

07/11/2016
08/11/2016

03/11/2016
03/11/2016
07/11/2016
03/11/2016
02/11/2016

08/11/2016

PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
(SOUTHPORT)

PROFESSIONAL

CONSULTANCY
PROFESSIONAL

FIRST LTD

FIRST LTD

FIRST LTD

FREELANCER 80 LIMITED
GARDENING SERVICES
LIMITED

GROWTH COACHING &
LTD.

HOUSING STOCK

SURVEYING LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL

IT CONSULTING

SERVICES LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL

IT CONSULTING

SERVICES LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL
LTD

MANAGEMENT LIMITED
MORTGAGE SOURCING LTD
NED FORUM UK LIMITED
NOMINEES LTD
NUTRITION SUPPLIES

PIZZA COMPANY LIMITED
PLUMBING AND TILING

PODIATRY SERVICES

POOL TABLE SERVICES LTD

PRESENTATIONS LIMITED
RESOURCES CONSULTANCY

RESOURCING SOLUTIONS

PROFESSIONALS AID COUNCIL

PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED

SECURITY MANAGEMENT

SERVICE INDUSTRIES LTD
SERVICE INDUSTRIES LTD
SERVICE PROJECTS LTD
SERVICES HOLDINGS

PROFESSIONALS IN LAW LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL

PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED

SITE SERVICES LTD
SOCIAL CARE SOLUTIONS

SOLUTIONS (ADVICE)

THE PROFESSIONALS ON ICE LTD

PROFESSIONAL

SOUND LIGHTING AND

VIDEO UK LTD

PROFESSIONAL SOUND LIGHTING AND
VIDEO UK LTD

PROFESSIONAL STAFFING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL SUPPORT SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL TAX & ACCOUNTING
SERVICES LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL TOUCH MAINTENANCE
SERVICE'S LIMITED

08535659
08535659
08535659
06127039
06012568
09430165
08701597
10465495
10465495
06502320
06699302
06730678
05036656
05274646

03393195
05604064

09689154
07254692
02680135
09666060
09282910

00174262
04094009

10458367
10458367
09011848
09610297
06727436
08263837
06714874
04572175

09287441
10465325

10465325

08876499

07203251

04945048

04941105

(D1)
(B1)
(D4)
(D1)
(D4)

(D4)
(D4)

(B1)
(C1)

(P1)
(D4)

(D4)

(D4)
(C1)

(B1)
(P1)
(D4)

(D4)

02/11/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
03/11/2016
07/11/2016
07/11/2016
08/11/2016
02/11/2016
08/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016

03/11/2016
04/11/2016

03/11/2016
02/11/2016
04/11/2016
02/11/2016
06/11/2016

03/11/2016
03/11/2016

02/11/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016
04/11/2016
04/11/2016
03/11/2016
07/11/2016
08/11/2016

07/11/2016
07/11/2016

07/11/2016
02/11/2016
07/11/2016
03/11/2016

03/11/2016



