DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
PRODUCTION TRUNK LIMITED	08279686	(D4)	04/11/2016	PROFESSIONAL FIRST LTD	08535659	(C2)	02/11/2016
PRODUCTIVE INBOX LIMITED	08023597	. ,	07/11/2016	PROFESSIONAL FIRST LTD	08535659	. ,	02/11/2016
PRODUCTIVE-IT LIMITED	02627819	. ,	07/11/2016	PROFESSIONAL FIRST LTD	08535659	. ,	02/11/2016
PRODUCTIVE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	04317567	. ,	08/11/2016	PROFESSIONAL FREELANCER 80 LIMITED	06127039	. ,	02/11/2016
PRODUCTIVE WORKPLACES LTD	06212584	. ,	03/11/2016	PROFESSIONAL GARDENING SERVICES	06012568	. ,	08/11/2016
PRODUCTIVITY RESOURCES LIMITED	04576088	, ,	07/11/2016	(SOUTHPORT) LIMITED		` ,	, ,
PRODUCT OF THE YEAR LIMITED	04931030		03/11/2016	PROFESSIONAL GROWTH COACHING &	09430165	(D1)	08/11/2016
PRODUCT RELEASE EUROPE LIMITED	03119089	, ,	04/11/2016	CONSULTANCY LTD.		(/	,
PRODUCT SAFETY AND COMPLIANCE	08330028	, ,	02/11/2016	PROFESSIONAL HOUSING STOCK	08701597	(D1)	03/11/2016
LIMITED		(- ,	. , ,	SURVEYING LIMITED		` ,	, ,
PRODUCTS FOR PROMOTIONS LTD	08347215	(D1)	08/11/2016	PROFESSIONAL IT CONSULTING	10465495	(C1)	07/11/2016
PRODUCTS NATURALE LTD.	07412157		04/11/2016	SERVICES LIMITED		. ,	
PRODUCTS OF PROVENCE LTD	08344096	(D1)	04/11/2016	PROFESSIONAL IT CONSULTING	10465495	(B1)	07/11/2016
PRODUCTS ONLINE LIMITED	07290518	(D1)	08/11/2016	SERVICES LIMITED		` ,	
PRODUCT SUPPLIES LIMITED	06077768	. ,	03/11/2016	PROFESSIONAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED	06502320	(D1)	08/11/2016
PRODUCT VALIDATION SERVICES LTD	08280101	(D4)	07/11/2016	PROFESSIONAL MORTGAGE SOURCING LTD	06699302	(D4)	02/11/2016
PRODUKTIV LTD	10459639	(B1)	02/11/2016	PROFESSIONAL NED FORUM UK LIMITED	06730678	(D4)	08/11/2016
PRODUKTIV LTD	10459639	(C1)	02/11/2016	PROFESSIONAL NOMINEES LTD	05036656	(D1)	03/11/2016
PROELEC ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS LTD	10462910	(C1)	04/11/2016	PROFESSIONAL NUTRITION SUPPLIES	05274646	(D4)	03/11/2016
PROELEC ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS LTD		. ,	04/11/2016	LIMITED		` ,	
PRO ELECTRONICS LTD	07827060	(D4)	06/11/2016	PROFESSIONAL PIZZA COMPANY LIMITED	03393195	(D1)	03/11/2016
PROENC LIMITED	09276977	(D4)	02/11/2016	PROFESSIONAL PLUMBING AND TILING	05604064	(D4)	04/11/2016
PROEX CONSULTANCY LIMITED	10458302	(C1)	02/11/2016	LIMITED			
PROEX CONSULTANCY LIMITED	10458302	(B1)	02/11/2016	PROFESSIONAL PODIATRY SERVICES	09689154	(D1)	03/11/2016
PROFAB (COVENTRY) LIMITED	02397039	(D4)	07/11/2016	LIMITED		` ,	
PROFARMA LIMITED	03226406	(D1)	07/11/2016	PROFESSIONAL POOL TABLE SERVICES LTD	07254692	(D1)	02/11/2016
PRO-FASHIONAL MANUFACTURING LIMITED	05988892	(D4)	08/11/2016	PROFESSIONAL PRESENTATIONS LIMITED	02680135	(D4)	04/11/2016
PROFDEN LIMITED	09769300	(D1)	03/11/2016	PROFESSIONAL RESOURCES CONSULTANCY	09666060	(D1)	02/11/2016
PROFESSIONAILS AND BEAUTY LTD	10371903	(E1)	08/11/2016	LIMITED			
PROFESSIONAL ADVISER SERVICES	05254542	(C3)	07/11/2016	PROFESSIONAL RESOURCING SOLUTIONS	09282910	(D4)	06/11/2016
LIMITED				LTD			
PROFESSIONAL ADVISER SERVICES	05254542	(D4)	07/11/2016	PROFESSIONALS AID COUNCIL	00174262	(D4)	03/11/2016
LIMITED				PROFESSIONAL SECURITY MANAGEMENT	04094009	(D4)	03/11/2016
PROFESSIONAL AUDIO VISUAL	03117197	(D4)	07/11/2016	LIMITED			
(CAMBRIDGE) LIMITED				PROFESSIONAL SERVICE INDUSTRIES LTD	10458367	(B1)	02/11/2016
THE PROFESSIONAL BOATMANS	02859613	(D4)	02/11/2016	PROFESSIONAL SERVICE INDUSTRIES LTD	10458367	(C1)	02/11/2016
ASSOCIATION				PROFESSIONAL SERVICE PROJECTS LTD	09011848	(D1)	02/11/2016
PROFESSIONAL BODYGUARD ASSOCIATION	06727773	(D4)	03/11/2016	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES HOLDINGS	09610297	(D4)	04/11/2016
PROFESSIONAL BUILD LIMITED	09047062	(D4)	07/11/2016	LIMITED			
PROFESSIONAL CAPTURE LTD	05720713	(D1)	03/11/2016	PROFESSIONALS IN LAW LIMITED	06727436	(D4)	04/11/2016
PROFESSIONAL CIRCUIT DESIGNS LIMITED	03364112	(D1)	03/11/2016	PROFESSIONAL SITE SERVICES LTD	08263837	(D4)	03/11/2016
PROFESSIONAL CLEANING SOLUTIONS	09462485	(D1)	08/11/2016	PROFESSIONAL SOCIAL CARE SOLUTIONS	06714874	(D4)	07/11/2016
(NW) LTD				LIMITED			
PROFESSIONAL CLEANING TEAM LONDON	08624040	(D1)	02/11/2016	PROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS (ADVICE)	04572175	(D4)	08/11/2016
LTD				LIMITED			
PROFESSIONAL CLOUD PUBLISHING LTD	08728908	(D4)	07/11/2016	THE PROFESSIONALS ON ICE LTD	09287441	(D4)	07/11/2016
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES	08268067	(D4)	08/11/2016	PROFESSIONAL SOUND LIGHTING AND	10465325	(C1)	07/11/2016
LIMITED				VIDEO UK LTD			
THE PROFESSIONAL COOKWARE COMPANY	03913703	(D1)	03/11/2016	PROFESSIONAL SOUND LIGHTING AND	10465325	(B1)	07/11/2016
LIMITED				VIDEO UK LTD			
THE PROFESSIONAL COOKWARE COMPANY	03913703	(E1)	03/11/2016	PROFESSIONAL STAFFING SOLUTIONS	08876499	(D1)	02/11/2016
LIMITED				LIMITED			
PROFESSIONAL DAMP SOLUTIONS LIMITED	09842340			PROFESSIONAL SUPPORT SOLUTIONS	07203251	(D4)	07/11/2016
PROFESSIONAL ECONOMICS LIMITED	08507799		03/11/2016	LIMITED			
PROFESSIONAL EVENT PROJECT	09854849	(D4)	02/11/2016	PROFESSIONAL TAX & ACCOUNTING	04945048	(D4)	03/11/2016
ENHANCEMENT LIMITED				SERVICES LIMITED			
PROFESSIONAL FINANCIAL PLANNING	04463361	(D1)	08/11/2016	PROFESSIONAL TOUCH MAINTENANCE	04941105	(D4)	03/11/2016
SERVICES (PFPS) LTD				SERVICE'S LIMITED			